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Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS VAIS Panagiotis (GRE) Name of Course Aleko - Stenata 
Chief of Finish MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Start Altitude [m] 1990 
Chief of Competition SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1840 
Referee JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Vertical Drop [m] 150 
    
Course Setter JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Number of Features 21 
  
Start Qualifications 11:30 Start Final 13:00 
Weather:      sunny                Snow: hard   Temp:                      Start: 2oC   Finish: 4oC 
 
 

Men 01.04.2007 Snowboardcross 
 Official Results  
 
 

# Bib FIS code Name Born Nation Team Time FIS points
Final

1 30 1090003 Asen LILOV 1983 BUL Blade 50,000
2 25 1094960 Viktor DIMITROV 1979 BUL Onboard 40,000
3 24 7539542 Zahari ZGUROV 1987 BUL Orion 30,000
4 27 9090011 Kostadin KOSTADINOV 1978 BUL Blade 25,000

Small Final
5 45 9090020 Boris PARVANOV 1985 BUL Onboard 22,500
6 26 1094937 Stanislav VANGELOV 1983 BUL Orion 20,000
7 60 1336272 Vladimir TRIFONOV 1980 BUL Orion 18,000
8 17 1336660 Anastasios ZARKADAS 1982 GRE 16,000

1/4 Final
9 23 1094940 Georgi ATANASOV 1982 BUL NSA 0:47,03 14,500
10 56 1234938 Nikos GRAMMATIKOPOULOS1991 GRE 0:47,26 13,000
11 20 9560039 Rok PUVAR 1981 SLO 0:47,47 12,000
12 22 1714982 Relja ANCIC 1990 BIH 0:47,70 11,000
13 57 1094938 Anton KEFILEV 1984 BUL Orion 0:47,93 10,000
14 29 1094963 Kristian MALINOV 1985 BUL Onboard 0:48,05 9,000
15 48 9090024 Martin RAINSHMID 1990 BUL A-team 0:48,73 8,000
16 78 1094961 Hani GAVANI 1979 BUL NSA 0:54,19 7,500

1/8 Final
17 19 1094942 Simeon IVANOV 1985 BUL NSA 0:48,12 7,000
18 35 1314953 Filip FILIPOVIC 1986 SRB 0:48,42 6,500
19 42 1094963 Emil OBRETENOV 1980 BUL Onboard 0:48,67 6,000
20 46 1094957 Todor RALCHEV 1989 BUL Orion 0:49,25 5,500
21 21 1314950 Slobodan VASILJEVIC 1980 SRB 0:49,43 5,000
22 38 1714969 Ismar HADZIC 1988 BIH 0:49,51 4,500
23 72 9090025 Veselin DESPOTOV 1988 BUL A-team 0:49,94 4,000
24 39 9090036 Kiril VELKOV 1989 BUL A-team 0:50,15 3,500
25 37 1314956 Nedeljko JOKANOVIC 1983 SRB 0:50,38 3,000
26 50 1094958 Daniel MOSKOV 1989 BUL Ice Angels 0:50,91 2,500
27 62 9090019 Antoni KRASTEV 1991 BUL Lavina 0:51,15 2,250
28 70 9090017 Petar DUROV 1990 BUL Lavina 0:51,81 2,000
29 71 9090028 Atanas KEFSIZOV 1988 BUL Blade 0:52,16 1,800
30 74 9090016 Yordan DIMITROV 1990 BUL Lavina 0:53,17 1,600
31 55 9090010 Dimitar GALILEEV 1990 BUL Blade 0:53,55 1,400
32 64 9090015 Joro ANGELOV 1985 BUL Blade 0:54,02 1,300
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# Bib FIS code Name Born Nation Team Time FIS points
Not Qualified for Finals

33 40 1234911 Dimos PAVLOS 1982 GRE 0:54,54 1,200
34 54 9090009 Stoyan KERMENLIISKI 1988 BUL Blade 0:55,31 1,100
35 76 1314955 Dusan RADOJEVIC 1985 SRB 0:55,90 1,000
36 53 9090034 Lachezar ZAHARIEV 1980 BUL A-team 0:56,15 0,985
37 51 9090021 Nikolay MILANOV 1982 BUL NSA 0:57,02 0,970
38 75 9090023 Gavril GAVRILOV 1988 BUL A-team 0:57,79 0,955
39 49 9090032 Krasin PETROV 1979 BUL Moten 0:59,08 0,940
40 67 1094990 Tzvetan SAVOV 1977 BUL Moten 0:59,21 0,000
41 77 1314953 Andrija CERENIC 1987 SRB 0:59,84 0,000
42 68 9090033 Nikolai BOZAKOV 1983 BUL A-team 1:04,00 0,000
43 47 9090029 Radoslav EVTIMOV 1990 BUL Blade 1:07,57 0,000

73 9090037 Metodi GEORGIEV 1988 BUL A-team DNS
69 1754935 Igor SPIROV 1987 MKD DNS
66 9460022 Victor-Liviu MAFTEI 1989 ROU DNS
65 1754933 Aleksandar JANEVSKI 1987 MKD DNS
61 9090026 Dimitar KRUSTEV 1984 BUL A-team DNS
59 9460019 Denis POTERAS 1991 ROU DNS
58 1094995 Stefan POPADIIN 1981 BUL Flip Mode DNS
44 9090038 Boian SAVOV 1988 BUL Lavina DNS
43 1314959 Vidan DJURIC 1987 SRB DNS
41 9090012 Stefan AVRAMOV 1982 BUL Blade DNS
36 1090002 Mario BENIO 1980 BUL NSA DNS
34 1569654 Dragan SIMEONOVSKI 1977 MKD DNS
33 1754937 Bojan STEFANOVSKI 1985 MKD DNS
32 1568975 Aleksandar KACARSKI 1979 MKD DNS
31 9460009 Silviu LAZAROIU 1988 ROU DNS
28 1094949 Dimitar CHOKOEV 1987 BUL NSA DNS
18 1094967 Stanimir SEMOV 1986 BUL Onboard DNS
63 9090035 Branimir ANASTASOV 1988 BUL A-team DNF
52 9090040 Kalin HRISTOV 1987 BUL Blade DNF
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Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS VAIS Panagiotis (GRE) Name of Course Aleko - Stenata 
Chief of Finish MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Start Altitude [m] 1990 
Chief of Competition SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1840 
Referee JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Vertical Drop [m] 150 
    
Course Setter JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Number of Features 21 
  
Start Qualifications 11:30 Start Final 13:00 
Weather:      sunny                Snow: hard   Temp:                      Start: 2oC   Finish: 4oC 
 
 

Ladies 01.04.2007 Snowboardcross 
 Official Results  
 
 

# Bib FIS code Name Born Nation Team Time FIS points
Final

1 86 7537602 Alexandra JEKOVA 1987 BUL Moten 50,00
2 85 1099983 Marta MANCHEVA 1984 BUL Blade 40,00
3 94 9095001 Lora AFANASIEVA 1986 BUL Onboard 30,00
4 91 1099997 Boiana MIHOVA 1989 BUL Blade 25,00

Not Qualified for Finals
5 92 1099987 Raina RALCHEVA 1986 BUL NSA 1:05,48 22,50
6 88 1099993 Hristina NIKOLOVA 1982 BUL Flip Mode 1:05,51 20,00
7 89 9095005 Nicole NIKOLOVA 1991 BUL Blade 1:18,94 0,00

87 1469950 Corina GRADINARU 1989 ROU DNS
90 9095006 Natalie VELCHEVA 1989 BUL Blade DNS
93 1319989 Rasela DAJC 1978 SRB DNS
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TD FIS VAIS Panagiotis (GRE) Name of Course Aleko - Stenata 
Chief of Finish MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Start Altitude [m] 1990 
Chief of Competition SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1840 
Referee JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Vertical Drop [m] 150 
    
Course Setter JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Number of Features 21 
  
Start Qualifications 11:30 Start Final 13:00 
Weather:      sunny                Snow: hard   Temp:                      Start: 2oC   Finish: 4oC 
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# Bib FIS code Name Born Nation Team Time Diff.
1 24 7539542 Zahari ZGUROV 1987 BUL Orion 0:46.24 0:00.00
2 48 9090024 Martin RAINSHMID 1990 BUL A-team 0:48.73 0:02.49
3 46 1094957 Todor RALCHEV 1989 BUL Orion 0:49.25 0:03.01
4 72 9090025 Veselin DESPOTOV 1988 BUL A-team 0:49.94 0:03.70
5 39 9090036 Kiril VELKOV 1989 BUL A-team 0:50.15 0:03.91
6 50 1094958 Daniel MOSKOV 1989 BUL Ice Angels 0:50.91 0:04.67
7 62 9090019 Antoni KRASTEV 1991 BUL Lavina 0:51.15 0:04.91
8 70 9090017 Petar DUROV 1990 BUL Lavina 0:51.81 0:05.57
9 71 9090028 Atanas KEFSIZOV 1988 BUL Blade 0:52.16 0:05.92
10 74 9090016 Yordan DIMITROV 1990 BUL Lavina 0:53.17 0:06.93
11 55 9090010 Dimitar GALILEEV 1990 BUL Blade 0:53.55 0:07.31
12 54 9090009 Stoyan KERMENLIISKI 1988 BUL Blade 0:55.31 0:09.07
13 75 9090023 Gavril GAVRILOV 1988 BUL A-team 0:57.79 0:11.55
14 47 9090029 Radoslav EVTIMOV 1990 BUL Blade 1:07.57 0:21.33

28 1094949 Dimitar CHOKOEV 1987 BUL NSA DNS
44 9090038 Boian SAVOV 1988 BUL Lavina DNS
73 9090037 Metodi GEORGIEV 1988 BUL A-team DNS
52 9090040 Kalin HRISTOV 1987 BUL Blade DNF
63 9090035 Branimir ANASTASOV 1988 BUL A-team DNF

Boys 01.04.2007 Snowboardcross 
 Official Results  
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Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS VAIS Panagiotis (GRE) Name of Course Aleko - Stenata 
Chief of Finish MINCEV Konstantin (BUL) Start Altitude [m] 1990 
Chief of Competition SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1840 
Referee JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Vertical Drop [m] 150 
    
Course Setter JEKOV Viktor (BUL) Number of Features 21 
  
Start Qualifications 11:30 Start Final 13:00 
Weather:      sunny                Snow: hard   Temp:                      Start: 2oC   Finish: 4oC 
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Girls 01.04.2007 Snowboardcross 
 Official Results  
 
 

# Bib FIS code Name Born Nation Team Time FIS points
1 86 7537602 Alexandra JEKOVA 1987 BUL Moten 0:45.12 50.00
2 91 1099997 Boiana MIHOVA 1989 BUL Blade 1:01.34 40.00
3 89 9095005 Nicole NIKOLOVA 1991 BUL Blade 1:18.94 30.00

90 9095006 Natalie VELCHEVA 1989 BUL Blade DNS



НАЦИОНАЛНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СНОУБОРДКРОС

КЛАСИРАНЕ – 01.04.2007 СОФИЯ - АЛЕКО

МОМЧЕТА СТАРША ВЪЗРАСТ
№
1 1993 0,35
2 1995 0,25
3 1995 0,02
4 1993 0,33
5 1993 0:58,89 0,05
6 1993 НСА 1:02,12 0,12
7 1994 1:02,47 0,25
8 1993 1:02,76 0,19
9 1994 1:03,67 0,7

Име Година Клуб Време
Димитър Петров Орион
Алекс Иванов Мотен
Георги Михайлов Лавина
Константин Евтимов Блейд
Георги Тодоров Орион
Норис Каспарян
Александър Братанов Блейд
Александър Георгиев Блейд
Димитър Ганичев Орион
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НАЦИОНАЛНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СНОУБОРДКРОС

КЛАСИРАНЕ – 01.04.2007 СОФИЯ - АЛЕКО

МОМЧЕТА МЛАДША ВЪЗРАСТ
№
1 1995 0:53,19 0,59
2 1995 0:58,07 0,04
3 1994 1:02,47 0,64
4 1994 1:03,67 0,02

Име Година Клуб Време
Алекс Иванов Мотен
Георги Михайлов Лавина
Александър Братанов Блейд
Димитър Ганичев Орион
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НАЦИОНАЛНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СНОУБОРДКРОС

КЛАСИРАНЕ – 01.04.2007 СОФИЯ - АЛЕКО

МОМИЧЕТА
№
1 1992 1:11,30 0,37
2 1993 1:33,97 0,03
3 1994 1:36,57 0,46

1993 DNF 0,75

Име Година Клуб Време
Виктория Халеба Блейд
Бистра Янкова Орион
Живка Узунова Орион
Гергана Герджикова Орион
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